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¬ Free private parking.
¬ Courier service
¬ Internet, computers, scanner and printer.
¬ Commercial stores, pharmacy, banks.
¬ Transport.

¬ Capacity of rooms for events

Destination

12 km

38 km

60 km

57 km

74 km

143.5 km

120 km

175 km

187.2 km

15min

45 min

1 h

45 min

1 h

1h. 30 min

1h. 40 min

2h

2h. 30 min

265 km 2h. 45 min

282 km 4h. 30 min

Chulucanas

Catacaos

Sullana

Paita

Talara

Colán

Bayóvar

Órganos

Máncora

Punta sal

Tumbes

Distance Distance by car

Directorio I

Directorio II

30

50

Directorio III 60

Salón principal

Antesala bar

120

30

Terraza 170

Detail

10

30

30

70

25

170

Banquet

15

40

25

60

15

Classroom style

Modern van unit: With capacity for 11 people, leather seats, air 
conditioning, we also offer transfer services to the airport, nearby 
beaches and other destinations.

FACT SHEET

In the Plaza de Armas, strategically located in the financial and 
business center of the city and 5 minutes from the airport.

2 Suites
48 Superior rooms between twin and matrimonial
37 Standard rooms between twin and matrimonial
Desk
Acoustic windows
32 "plasma TV with cable
Internet WIFI
Electronic safe
Frigobar
Air conditioner

Restaurant: Regional, Creole and international food, with the culinary 
support of the Country Club Lima Hotel, where you can enjoy two 
environments, one indoor with air conditioning and the other outside, 
on the terrace overlooking the pool.
Room service.
Marqués Bar become an obligatory meeting point for its different 
nocturnal activities (live shows, karaoke, disco), exotic drinks and its 
traditional and renowned Pisco Sour and Algarrobina.
Pool: Surrounded by gardens, it becomes a private environment for 
your comfort.
Casino open 24 hours.
Boardrooms: It has 3 rooms, with capacity for 30, 50 and 60 people. 
Equipped with ecran electronic, multimedia projector with remote 
control, wireless internet access, high fidelity sound system, digital 
audio and video, DDN / DDI telephone, anti-noise windows.
Business center: Equipped with 3 computers with LCD screen and high 
speed internet that


