



FACT SHEET

LOCATION

In the Plaza de Armas, strategically located in the financial and business center of the city and 5 minutes from the airport.

ROOM FEATURES

- 2 Suites
- 48 Superior rooms between twin and matrimonial
- 37 Standard rooms between twin and matrimonial
- ¬ Desk
- ¬ Acoustic windows
- ¬ 32 "plasma TV with cable
- ¬ Internet WIFI
- ¬ Electronic safe
- [¬] Frigobar
- ¬ Air conditioner

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

Restaurant: Regional, Creole and international food, with the culinary support of the Country Club Lima Hotel, where you can enjoy two environments, one indoor with air conditioning and the other outside, on the terrace overlooking the pool.

Room service.

- ¬ Marqués Bar become an obligatory meeting point for its different
- ¬ nocturnal activities (live shows, karaoke, disco), exotic drinks and its traditional and renowned Pisco Sour and Algarrobina.

Pool: Surrounded by gardens, it becomes a private environment for

¬ your comfort.

Casino open 24 hours.

- Boardrooms: It has 3 rooms, with capacity for 30, 50 and 60 people.
- ¬ Equipped with ecran electronic, multimedia projector with remote
- control, wireless internet access, high fidelity sound system, digital audio and video, DDN / DDI telephone, anti-noise windows.
 Business center: Equipped with 3 computers with LCD screen and high
- ¬ speed internet that

- Capacity of rooms for events

Detail	Theatre Style	Classroom style	Banquet
Directorio I	30	15	10
Directorio II	50	40	30
Directorio III	60	25	30
Salón principal	120	60	70
Antesala bar	30	15	25
Terraza	170		170

- Modern van unit: With capacity for 11 people, leather seats, air conditioning, we also offer transfer services to the airport, nearby beaches and other destinations.
- Free private parking.
- Courier service
- ¬ Internet, computers, scanner and printer.
- Commercial stores, pharmacy, banks.
- Transport.

Distance	Distance by car
12 km	15min
38 km	45 min
60 km	1h
57 km	45 min
74 km	1h
143.5 km	1h. 30 min
120 km	1h. 40 min
175 km	2h
187.2 km	2h. 30 min
265 km	2h. 45 min
282 km	4h. 30 min
	12 km 38 km 60 km 57 km 74 km 143.5 km 120 km 187.2 km

